5620 S. 72nd St.

Omaha, NE 68127

Phone (402) 339-3707

Fax (402) 339-3624
tradeshows@aaarentseventscom

School Nutrition Assn lowa Exhibitor

Your Association provides to you one (1) table covered in white vinyl skirted a show color.
This form is for you to order the size of this table. Please do not order your no charge
table on any other form. If this form is not returned you will receive an 8' table.
Please circle the size of table you would like to have. These tables are 30" wide.

4' 6' 8'

Booth Number N/A

Company Name

Representative

*PLEASE INDICATE HERE IF YOU DO NOT WANT ANY TABLE OR CHAIRS**
| do not want a table provided in my booth space

I do not want any chairs provided in my booth space

Please note, after the deadline there will be a $25.00 charge to make any changes.
It is very important to order in advance exactly what you need in your booth.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM DIRECTLY TO AAA RENTS
5620 SOUTH 72ND STREET OMAHA, NE 68127
ON OR BEFORE MAY 30, 2018


mailto:tradeshows@aaarentsevents.com

5620 S. 72nd St.

Omaha, NE 68127

Phone (402) 339-3707

Fax (402) 339-3624
tradeshows@aaarentseventscom

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM
Deadline Date is May 30, 2018

Seating

__Side Chair
_Arm Chair
_Samsonite Folding Chair

Padded Stool with back

Accessories

_Waste Basket
_Easel Tripod

Advance
Order
15.00

20.00
10.00
30.00

Advance
Order

15.00
20.00

30" Wood Display Tables - Skirted

42"

4
_6
_8
_6
_8

long x 24" wide x 30" tall
long x 30" wide x 30" tall
long x 30" wide x 30" tall
8' long x 30" wide x 30" tall

6' long x 18" narrow x 30" tall
long x 18" narrow x 30" tall

long x 30" wide x 42" tall
long x 30" wide x 42" tall
long x 30" wide x 42"tall
long x 18" narrow x 42" tall
long x 18" narrow x 42" tall

Round Tables with Cloth

24" - tall cocktail table
24" - low cocktail table
36" round table - low
48" round table - low

Indicate Color Of Cloth

Advance
Order
60.00
60.00
65.00
75.00

65.00
75.00

High Wood Display Tables - Skirted

Advance
Order
80.00
85.00
95.00
85.00
95.00

Advance
Order
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

After
Deadline
35.00
40.00
30.00
50.00

After

Deadline
35.00
40.00

After
Deadline
90.00
90.00
95.00
105.00

95.00
105.00

After

Deadline
110.00
115.00
125.00
115.00
125.00

After
Deadline
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

Carpeting
Advance
Order
9" x10 150.00
__9'%20°’ 275.00
9' x 30' 425.00

Circle Color: Red Blue Gray Black

QUALIFY FOR ADVANCED RATES BY

RETURNING ALL FORMS BY MAY 30, 2018

Event

After
Deadline
265.00
390.00
540.00

Firm Booth#_

Purchased By Title____

Address

City

State Zip

Phone

Order Amount

Tax@?%

Total Due

See Credit Card Form For Payment
Order Deadline Date: MAY 30, 2018

PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER



mailto:tradeshows@aaarentsevents.com

RENTS

5620 S. 72nd St.

Omaha, NE 68127

Phone (402) 339-3707

Fax (402) 339-3624
tradeshows@aaarentsevents.com

ORDER RECAP AND CREDITCARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Name OfEVENt __ __ __ __ Date__ _ __ __ __
Company Name Booth#_
Address City State Zip _
Ordered By Title

Phone ( ) Fox__

The invoice will be mailed to the address listed above. Copies are $15.00+tax per transaction via mail, e-mail or fax.

PLEASE COMPUTE YOUR ORDERS

[T a1 c=1 KO T o [ .
(@ 11 1 .
USE TAX@ 70 e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 0B
Freight Handling......c.ovo o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e $

Total Due.............. $

PLEASE FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

Cardholder Name (PLEASE PRINT)

Billing Address for Card

City State Zip
vV-Code __ card Number_
ExpirationDate___  /___ VISA _MASTERCARD _AMERICAN EXPRESS DISCOVER

Cardholder Signature

PAYMENT POLICY: 100% PLUS ALL APPLICABLE TAX IS DUE BY MAY 30, 2018. ALTERATIONS TO

EXISTING ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO A $25.00 CHARGE. ORDERS TAKEN DURING SHOW SET UP
REQUIRE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION BEFORE ITEMS ARE PLACED IN THE BOOTH. ONCE THE

EQUIPMENT IS PLACED IN YOUR BOOTH, NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN.

ORDER DEADLINE DATE: MAY 30, 2018
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