

5620 S. 72nd St. Omaha, NE 68127 Phone (402) 339-3707 Fax (402) 339-3624 tradeshows@aaarentseventscom

School Nutrition Assn Iowa Exhibitor

Your Association provides to you one (1) table covered in white vinyl skirted a show color. This form is for you to order the size of this table. Please do not order your no charge table on any other form. If this form is not returned you will receive an 8' table.

Please circle the size of table you would like to have. These tables are 30" wide.							
4'	6'	8'					
Booth Number N/A	4						
Company Name_							
Representative							
PLEASE INDICATE HERE IF YOU DO NOT WANT ANY TABLE OR CHAIRS							
	I do not want a table provided	in my booth space					
	I do not want any chairs provi	ided in my booth space					

Please note, after the deadline there will be a **\$25.00 charge to make any changes.** It is very important to order in advance exactly what you need in your booth.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM DIRECTLY TO AAA RENTS 5620 SOUTH 72ND STREET OMAHA, NE 68127 ON OR BEFORE MAY 30, 2018



5620 S. 72nd St. Omaha, NE 68127 Phone (402) 339-3707 Fax (402) 339-3624 tradeshows@aaarentseventscom

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM

Deadline Date is May 30, 2018

Seating	Advance	After	Carpeting		
	Order	Deadline		Advance After	
_Side Chair	15.00	35.00		Order Deadline	
_Arm Chair	20.00	40.00	_9' × 10'	150.00 265.00	
_Samsonite Folding Chair	10.00	30.00	_9'x20'	275.00 390.00	
Padded Stool with back	30.00	50.00	9' x 30'	425.00 540.00	
			Circle Color: Red Blue	Grav Black	
Accessories	Advance	After	Official Color. The Blue	Gray Black	
710000001100	Order	Deadline			
Waste Basket	15.00	35.00			
_Waste Basket _Easel Tripod	20.00	40.00	QUALIFY FOR ADVANCE	D RATES BY	
_Laser Impod	20.00	40.00	QUALITY OR ADVAINGE	J TO THE O DT	
			RETURNING ALL FORMS BY MAY 30, 2018		
30" Wood Display Tables -	Skirted				
	Advance	After			
	Order	Deadline			
_4' long x 24" wide x 30" tall	60.00	90.00	Event		
_4' long x 30" wide x 30" tall	60.00	90.00			
6' long x 30" wide x 30" tall	65.00	95.00	Firm	Booth#	
_ 8' long x 30" wide x 30" tall	75.00	105.00		T'01-	
01.1	05.00	05.00	Purchased By	IITIE	
_ 6' long x 18" narrow x 30" tall	65.00	95.00	A ddraga		
_8' long x 18" narrow x 30" tall	75.00	105.00	Address		
42" High Wood Display Tables - Skirted		City			
	Advance	After			
	Order	Deadline	State	Zip	
_4' long x 30" wide x 42" tall	80.00	110.00			
_6' long x 30" wide x 42" tall	85.00	115.00	Phone		
_8' long x 30" wide x 42" tall	95.00	125.00			
_6' long x 18" narrow x 42" tall	85.00	115.00	Order Amount		
_8' long x 18" narrow x 42" tall	95.00	125.00			
			Tax@?%		
Round Tables with Cloth					
	Advance	After	Total Due		
	Order	Deadline			
_ 24" - tall cocktail table	30.00	55.00			
_ 24" - low cocktail table	30.00	55.00	See Credit Card Fo		
_ 36" round table - low	30.00	55.00	Order Deadline Dat		
_ 48" round table - low	30.00	55.00	<u>PAYMENT MUST A</u>	CCOMPANY ORDER	
Indicate Color Of Cloth	_ _				



5620 S. 72nd St.
Omaha, NE 68127
Phone (402) 339-3707
Fax (402) 339-3624
tradeshows@aaarentsevents.com

ORDER RECAP AND CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Name Of Event			Date				
Company Name			Booth#				
Address	City	Sta	teZip				
Ordered By	Title						
Phone ()	Fax						
The invoice will be mailed to the address listed a	bove. Copies are \$15.	00+tax per transa	ction via mail, e-mail or fax.				
PLEASE COMPUTE YOUR ORDERS							
Rental Order							
Use Tax@ 7%			\$				
Freight Handling		otal Duo	\$				
	·	ota: Dao					
PLEASE FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENT							
Cardholder Name (PLEASE PRINT)							
Billing Address for Card							
City							
V-Code Card Number							
Expiration Date / VISA	_MASTERCARD	_AMERICAN E	EXPRESS _DISCOVER				
Cardholder Signature							
PAYMENT POLICY: 100% PLUS ALL APPLICABLE TAX IS DUE BY MAY 30, 2018. ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO A \$25.00 CHARGE. ORDERS TAKEN DURING SHOW SET UP REQUIRE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION BEFORE ITEMS ARE PLACED IN THE BOOTH. ONCE THE EQUIPMENT IS PLACED IN YOUR BOOTH, NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN.							

ORDER DEADLINE DATE: MAY 30, 2018